LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM THIS SPAGE FOR OFFICE VSE ONLY
State of Idaho To Be Flled By:
-3 LOBBYITS oy 08
Pete T, Cenarrusa (Scc. 67-6619) o WPR -l AT
Secretury of State Q s 3\%‘
ECRE 12 gp \DAR
(Type oc print clearly)
Sen instructions at bottom of page
Lobbyiat's nume and permanent businicss address Dare prepared Period covered
Schely Jensen [Z] month ending
P. . Box 1100 04/04/2003
Beaverton, OR 87075 Mo) ©w)  (Ve)
03 | a1 | 2003
“:- Totals of all reportabls expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.
Category of Expenditure Proportionsre amoumts contributod by each employer (Identify employsrs, under
Roimburved Pecsonal Living sind Travel Tout Ttewn 3, st hoteow of page.)
: De Ned Have ot W el Fependieurs Employer No. | Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Emplayer No. 4
Entertaitument
Food and Refreshment $ 000 | s $ $
Living Accommodations 0.00
Advertising 0.00
Travel 0.00
Talephone 0.00
Office Expenses 0.00
Other Excpenaca or Services 0.00
Total |S 0.00 |g 0.00 | 000 | 000 |g 0.00
Trem | The totals of each expendimre of more than fifty dollars (§50) for a legislator or other holder of public office.
L Dat Flace Amount Numes of Logislators & Public Officials in Group
None
__[] Continucd o0 anached page(s)
INSTRUCTIONS ) Eotployer(s) Name(s) mnd Addreas(es)
Vertzon

‘Who should fite this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section
67-6617 [daho Code

Flling dendiine: Monthly reports duse within ten (10) days of the month
for activities of the past month.

TO BE FILED WITH:
Pete T. Conasruss
Secretury of State
PO Box 831720
Boise, ID 83720-0080
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282

No.l P.Q. Box 1100, Beaverton, OR 97075

No.2

Na. 3

No.d




Ttem

4 | personal property to any Legislator, or for or on behalf of any legislator.

Expenditutes made by the lobbyist or by the lobbylsts employer in the nature of contributions of money or other tangible or intangible

Amount

Date

Namoe of Legislator Receiving or Benefited

e

Jem
5

Subject matter of proposed lcgisietion, the numbet of the Seoate
or Housc Bill, Resclution or othar legislstive activity in which
the Lobbyist wae supportitig or opposing.

Stibjoct Code ] BILL, Rosohation of Uther
{from twble) { Lozislative Jdont Nurmber|

Apptopriation Bil Number

CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby certify that the above iz a true, complete and

comect statement in sccordance with Socticn §7-6624 Idahe Cede

\_LAML, @M-w 4///2415

Loblryist mmU

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTTFICATION

Code Subject

L]
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03
04
05

06
07

02
14

10
]

12
13
14
15
16

Agriculture, horticultirs,
farming, aod livestock

Governrent, maicipal
Goverpment, special districts
Goveroment, state

Code Subject

17

1%
19
20

2]

22
23
)
25
26
27
28
%
30

3

Health service, medicine, drugs
and controlled substances, hoalth
insuraoce, hospl\lil

Liquor )
Mamfacturing. distribution und
services

Natursl resources, forest and
forest producty, figherios, mining
and mining producty

Public lands, parks, rocreation
Bocial insurance, mnmpbymm
mlunnu, public assistence,

‘s conpensation
T\'WM highways,

Ulllims, wmmunwatwns
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas

COther (pleasc spocify)




